

Balance Sheet

Properties: Park East Square Homeowners Association - c/o Trio Property Management P.O. Box 208 Niwot, CO 80544

As of: 06/30/2026 (End of Last Month)

Accounting Basis: Accrual

GL Account Map: None - use master chart of accounts

Level of Detail: Summary View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Account Number	Balance
ASSETS		
Cash		
OPERATING CASH	1000	88,558.31
RESERVE ACCOUNTS	1300-1400	653,911.87
CREDIT CARDS	2500	47.19
Total Cash		742,517.37
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE	1600	9,419.36
Prepaid Insurance	1700	87,958.59
Fixed Assets	1800	106,938.39
TOTAL ASSETS		946,833.71
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL		
Liabilities		
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	2000	1,488.49
Prepaid Assessments	2025	132,282.00
Total Liabilities		133,770.49
Capital		
Capital Stock	3000	685,286.24
Appfolio Opening Balance Equity	3997	-16.89
Calculated Retained Earnings		117,532.92
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings		10,260.95
Total Capital		813,063.22
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL		946,833.71

Annual Budget - Comparative

Properties: Park East Square Homeowners Association - c/o Trio Property Management P.O. Box 208 Niwot, CO 80544

As of: Jun 2026

Additional Account Types: None

Accounting Basis: Accrual

GL Account Map: None - use master chart of accounts

Level of Detail: Summary View

Account Name	Account Number	MTD Actual	MTD Budget	MTD \$ Var.	YTD Actual	YTD Budget	YTD \$ Var.	Annual Budget
Income								
ASSOCIATION INCOME	4000	119,158.20	118,800.00	358.20	714,102.05	712,800.00	1,302.05	1,425,600.00
Total Operating Income		119,158.20	118,800.00	358.20	714,102.05	712,800.00	1,302.05	1,425,600.00
Expense								
ADMINISTRATIVE	6000	38,956.73	45,708.50	6,751.77	233,349.67	255,410.00	22,060.33	506,850.00
CAPITAL/RESERVE EXPENSES	6300	129,155.60	47,500.00	-81,655.60	239,622.00	89,000.00	-150,622.00	430,000.00
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE	6830	5,773.36	11,800.00	6,026.64	24,553.82	41,025.00	16,471.18	87,200.00
MAINTENANCE	7100	408.93	1,300.00	891.07	3,629.03	3,000.00	-629.03	14,000.00
BUILDING/STRUCTURE/ MAINTENANCE	7200	5,227.30	15,200.00	9,972.70	23,063.62	38,050.00	14,986.38	78,500.00
REPAIRS	7500	377.37	5,000.00	4,622.63	377.37	15,000.00	14,622.63	20,000.00
UTILITIES	7800	1,705.58	1,450.00	-255.58	8,433.50	8,700.00	266.50	17,500.00
Water	7850	13,677.87	14,000.00	322.13	65,896.86	71,500.00	5,603.14	170,000.00
Total Operating Expense		195,282.74	141,958.50	-53,324.24	598,925.87	521,685.00	-77,240.87	1,324,050.00
Total Operating Income		119,158.20	118,800.00	358.20	714,102.05	712,800.00	1,302.05	1,425,600.00
Total Operating Expense		195,282.74	141,958.50	-53,324.24	598,925.87	521,685.00	-77,240.87	1,324,050.00
NOI - Net Operating Income		-76,124.54	-23,158.50	-52,966.04	115,176.18	191,115.00	-75,938.82	101,550.00
Other Income								
INTEREST INCOME	8000	145.56	750.00	-604.44	2,356.74	2,500.00	-143.26	5,000.00
Total Other Income		145.56	750.00	-604.44	2,356.74	2,500.00	-143.26	5,000.00
Other Expense								
Non Operating Cash Requirements: Transfer TO Reserves	9010	0.00	9,100.00	9,100.00	0.00	18,200.00	18,200.00	36,400.00
Total Other Expense		0.00	9,100.00	9,100.00	0.00	18,200.00	18,200.00	36,400.00
Net Other Income		145.56	-8,350.00	8,495.56	2,356.74	-15,700.00	18,056.74	-31,400.00
Total Income		119,303.76	119,550.00	-246.24	716,458.79	715,300.00	1,158.79	1,430,600.00
Total Expense		195,282.74	151,058.50	-44,224.24	598,925.87	539,885.00	-59,040.87	1,360,450.00
Net Income		-75,978.98	-31,508.50	-44,470.48	117,532.92	175,415.00	-57,882.08	70,150.00